
No. |09 

PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WNATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE 

inspected the 

It is certified that an inspection team headed by ..kamgaeGry..AEE...TW.SHa(sa 

(Name of Officers with designation) from MK lemiuM.o0ald SehonpHED 

ogl cdaa. 

Water Test Report Attached) bearing no.. 

of 

(Name & Address of the school) on .MIAS,feMAN(date of inspection) and on the basis of 

Annexure C 

This certificate is valid till 

Dated: (7/04 la0a, 

(PHED Lab) certified that the 

M!N.allo0........( Name f school) has safe drinking water 
facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution. School is also maintains the 

hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the 

Centra/ State/ U.T. Govt. 

36..Dukkakenlogale..dco Rolu Tejn HeRan, 
(Name & Address of the Institution) 

65| Page 
For MILLENNIUM WORLD SCHOOL. 

dated..nal 2524 

GiATRMÄN 

Note: The certificate is to be Issued by authorized officer/ PHED Lab /local bodies 

Assistant'Execttive Engineer 
Signature with Seal: .gurat Drinking Waterand 
Name oo*Sanitatior Department;**. 

Designation Aassan Sub-Division; tasser-973 201 
Name & Address of the Office / Department: 

For Millennium World SchoaL 
Messen Director Principal 



ot 0tari, ot 573201 

1,District: 

2.Taluk: 

|3.Village: 
4.Grama 
Panchayath: 

SIING 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 Taste 

Hassan 

Hassan 

Chikkakondagala 

Colour,Hazen units 

12 

Characteristic 

Odour 

Tejur 

Turtbidity, NTU 

mg/l 

Ph, Value 

7 Conductivity us/cm 

Total Dissolved solid, 

8 Calcium(as Ca) mg/l 

16 

9 Chloride (as CI) mg/l 

17 

10 Fluoride (as F)mg| 
11 Iron (as Fe)mg/ 

13 Nitrate (as NO3) mg/ 

Magnesium (as Mg) 

mg/l 

14 Sulphate (as SO4) mg/l 

15 Total Alkalinity mg/ 
Total Hardness (as 

CaCOs)mg/ 
Total Arsenic (as As) 

mg/l 

Date: 17.04.2024 

Place: Hassan 

CHAIRMAN 

mit) 
Acceptable 

5 

Requirement Permissible Limitin 

Agreeable 
Agreeable 

6.5-8.5 

1 

S00 

75 

250 

1 --
30 

45 

200 

200 

200 

WATER SAMPLE TEST REPORT 

0.01 

5.Sample collectlon date: 

For MILLENNIUM WORLD SCHOOL 

6.Sample recieved date: 

7.Source: 

8.Name and address: 

the Absence of 
Alternate Saurce 

1 

Agreeable 
Agreeable 

No Relaxation 

2000 

200 

1000 

1.5 

No Relaxation 

100 

No Relaxation 

400 

600 

600 

No Relaxatlon 

08.04.2024 

08.04.2024 

Bore Well 

eerdwsd.hsn@gmail.com 

rdwsd.wamsp.hassanlab@gmail.com 

Millenníun World School, Chikkakondagola Village, Tejur 

GP, Hassan. 

Method of Test, Ref to 

IS 3025(Part-4):2021 

IS 3025(Part -5 &6):2018 

IS 3025 (Part 8):1983 (RA 2017) 

IS 3025 (Part 11):2022 

|IS 3025 (Part 10):1984 (RA 2017) 

Phone No.08172-261640 

IS 3025 (Part 16):1984 (RA 2017) 

IS 3025 (Part 14):2019 

IS 3025 (Part 40):1991 (RA 2019) 

IS 3025 (Part 32):1988 (RA 2019) 

APHA 23rd Edition 

IS 3025 (Part 53):2003 (RA 2019) 

IS 3025 (Part 46):1994 (RA 2019) 

APHA 23rd Edition 

Is 3025 (Part 24/sec 1):2022 

Inference:The analyzed values for the above parameters are within the limit as per IS-10500:2012. 

IS 3025 (Part 23):1986 (RA 2019) 

IS 3025 (Part 37) 

IS 3025 (Part 21):2009 (RA 2019) 

Chemist 

Result 

Agreeable 
Agreeable 

8.05 

1 

502 

754 

43.27 

37.98 

0.14 

0.19 

19.44 

14.4 

20.9 

240 

189.69 

District Water Testing Laboratory 
R.D.W.&SD Hassan. 

For Millennjum World School 
NAa Hassan 

Director Principal 
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