Annexure C

PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

THO STANK TO TO CALL DIGITALITY						
No. 109	Dated: 17/04/2024					
No. 109 It is certified that an inspection team headed by	. Rangaswamy Aft. R.W.S. Hassan					
(Name of Officers with designation) from Miller	(Name of Officers with designation) from Millennium 1,0131d School PHED					
mapedica die						
(Name & Address of the school) on .MINS,.H	ርዜጎ (date of inspection) and on the basis of					
Water Test Report (Attached) bearing no						
of	(PHED Lab) certified that the					
MINS Hallon (Name of school) has safe drinking water					
facilities for the students and members of staff	of the institution. School is also maintains the					
hygienic sanitation condition in the school building	& the campus as per norms prescribed by the					
Central/ State/ U.T. Govt.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
This certificate is valid till	ful p					
Sig	Assistant Executive Engineer unature with Seal: Rural Drinking Water and					
	ime : Sanitation Department; signation :					
Na	signation Arassan Sub-Division; Hassan 573 201 me & Address of the Office / Department:					
To Millennium World Shool T36 Chikkakandagala koffalu Tejur	Husean,					
(Name & Address of the Institution)						
Note: The certificate is to be issued by authorized off	cer / PHED Lab / local bodies					

65 | Page

For MILLENNIUM WORLD SCHOOL,
Switha T Muthy

For Millennium World School

Director Principal



ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಕುಡಿಯುವ ನೀರು ಮತು ನೈರ್ಮಲ್ಯ ಇಲಾಖೆ ಜಿಲ್ಲಾ ಕುಡಿಯುವ ನೀರು ಪರೀಕ್ಷ ಪ್ರಯೋಗಾಲಯ, ಹಾಸನ

ಕಾರ್ಯಪಾಲಕ ಆಧಿಯಂತರವರ ಕಛೇರಿ, ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಕುಡಿಯುವ ನೀರು ಮತ್ತು ನೈರ್ಮಲ್ಕ ಇಲಾಖೆ, ಹಾಸನ ವಿಭಾಗ, ಹಾಸನ 573201 eerdwsd.hsn@gmail.com rdwsd.wqmsp.hassanlab@gmail.com Phone No.08172-261640

WATER SAMPLE TEST REPORT

VV/\\\							
		5.Sample collection date:	08.04.2024				
1.District:		6.Sample recieved date:	08.04.2024				
2.Taluk:	Hassan		Bore Well				
3.Village:	Chikkakondagala	7.Source:	Millennium World School, Chikkakondagola Village, Tejur				
4.Grama	l leiur	8.Name and address:	GP, Hassan.				
Panchayath:	1.4						

					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
LNo-	Characteristic	Requirement (Acceptable limit)	Permissible Limit in the Absence of Alternate Source	Method of Test, Ref to	Result
		为自然的人的	15	IS 3025(Part-4):2021	Agreeable
1	Colour,Hazen units	5	Agreeable	IS 3025(Part -5 &6):2018	Agreeable
2	Odour	Agreeable	Agreeable	IS 3025 (Part 8):1983 (RA 2017)	
3	Taste	Agreeable	No Relaxation	IS 3025 (Part 11):2022	8.05
4	Ph, Value	6.5-8.5		IS 3025 (Part 10):1984 (RA 2017)	1
5	Turbidity, NTU	1	2000	IS 3025 (Part 16):1984 (RA 2017)	502
6	Total Dissolved solid,	500	2000	IS 3025 (Part 14):2019	754
7	mg/l Conductivity us/cm	1 -	-	IS 3025 (Part 40):1991 (RA 2019)	43.27
<u> </u>	Calcium(as Ca) mg/l	75	200	IS 3025 (Part 40):1932 (RA 2019)	37.98
8	Chloride (as Cl) mg/l	250	1000		0.14
9		1	1.5	APHA 23rd Edition	0.19
10	Fluoride (as F)mg/l	1	No Relaxation	IS 3025 (Part 53):2003 (RA 2019)	-
11			100	IS 3025 (Part 46):1994 (RA 2019)	19.44
1 17 1	Magnesium (as Mg) 30	100		14.4	
	mg/I	45	No Relaxation	APHA 23rd Edition	
13			400	IS 3025 (Part 24/sec 1):2022	20.9
14	Sulphate (as SO4) mg/l	200	200 400	IS 3025 (Part 23):1986 (RA 2019)	240
15	Total Alkalinity mg/l	200	600		189.69
-	Total Hardness (as	200	600	IS 3025 (Part 21):2009 (RA 2019)	189.09
16	CaCO3)mg/1		-	IS 3025 (Part 37)	-
1	7 Total Arsenic (as As)	0.01	No Relaxation	13 3023 (1 417 2 .)	

Inference: The analyzed values for the above parameters are within the limit as per IS-10500:2012.

Date: 17.04.2024 Place: Hassan Chemist
District Water Testing Laboratory
R.D.W.& S D Hassan.

For MILLENNIUM WORLD SCHOOL

Smitha Truthy CHAIRMAN

For Millennium World School
Hassan
Director Principal